
TO: All Appointed & Elected Officials, Taxing Units, BCSWMD & VIP Commission

FROM: Barbara J. Hackman, Auditor

Tue June 5 Budget Form 1 (Operating) & 144 (Salaries) to all County Offices(e-mailed).

Tue July 3 All Budget Form 1's and 144’s due in the Auditor’s Office from all Appointed & 

Elected Officials, BCSWMD & VIP Commission.

Mon July 30 Present Budget Form 144's to Commissioners for review.

Thu-Fri August 2-3 DLGF Budget Review with Taxing Units

Tue August 14 County Council Meeting - Review of Estimated Levy Limits and Estimated 

Circuit Breaker Impacts Provided by the Department. (IC 6-1.1-17-3.6 (a)

Mon-Fri August 20-24 12:00pm-6:00pm - Budget Review with County Offices & VIP Commission.

Mon-Tue August 27-28 12:00pm-6:00pm -Continuation of Budget Review if needed

Mon August 27 Submit Budget Form 3 (Notice to Taxpayers) on Gateway. (IC 6-1.1-17-3 (a) 

Thur August 30 8:30am - Roundtable meeting with Appointed & Elected Officials

Tuesday September 11 6:00pm - PUBLIC HEARING- First reading of County Budget, VIP 

Commission and BCSWMD.

Tuesday October 9 6:00pm - Second reading and adoption of County Budget, VIP Commission 

and BCSWMD.  Council signing of Budget Form 4 (Ordinance for 

Appropriations and Tax Rates).
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